
 CCA Down East Cruise 

                                                                                                                    Daily Itinerary                                                                                        as of 5/10/24 

 

 

Cruise Day Date  Day Location Comments 

1 August 3 Saturday 
Lyman Morse 

Camden 
Cruise Registration 

Reception and Dinner 

2 August 4 Sunday Captain’s Choice  

3 August 5 Monday Merchant Row George Head Gathering 

4 August 6 Tuesday Captain’s Choice  

5 August 7 Wednesday South West Harbor Arabella Reception 

6 August 8 Thursday Captain’s Choice  

7 August 9 Friday Roque Island Roque Island Gathering 

8 August 10 Saturday Captain’s Choice  

9 August 11 Sunday Captain’s Choice  

10 August 12 Monday Campobello  FDR Cottage Tour and Lunch 
 

11 August 13 Tuesday 
Saint Andrews 

SAYC 
Cruise in Company to Saint Andrews 
Saint Andrews Yacht Club Rum Keg 

12 August 14 Wednesday 
Saint Andrews 

Kingsbrae Garden 
Cruise Closing Reception and Dinner  


